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Fencers (all, by club - 27)

name and first name

BABIOK Ounexciit
JIIEHKO Biramiit
MUCJIMBELb Muxaiino
CBATHEHKO bornan
CTAIIEHKO Onekciit
IMEJYEHKO 3axap
ITAHKOB €Bren
JIMCEHKO bornan
JIICOBUIA Hasap
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
ITMCAPEHKO IBan
SIIOK Onexcanmp
POI'O34H Muxaiino
KYJIALBKUH IBan
BOPOHOB KoctsaTun
IIJIATOHOB bornau
TPUDPOHOB €Brewiit
MOJIHYAHOB Hikita
JINDAP Anton
KAPAKAU Omnexcannp
HIKITIH Opii
TIOTIOHUK Jlennc
ICAKOB €rop
IIATAMJIO qmutpo
BAMJIAYEHKO Bamum
KAITYCTSH €pren
KYKCEHKO Poman

KyOox Ykpainu 3 ¢pexTyBaHHs

Ha IabJsaX cepel FoHIOPiB (FOHAKH)
12.03.2014 p. m. KuiB

YOB

2001
1998
2002
1999
1994
2000
1999
1995
1996
1998
2000

2000
1994
1996
1996
1998
1995
2000
1996
1996
1999
1998
1999
1994
1995
1998

Clas.

II
KMC
II

MC

MC
KMC
MC

II
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

Division
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
MUK
MUK
MUK
MUK
XAP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP
YEP

club

JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K

3C

3C

3C/PBY®K
3C/PBY®K
3C/PBY®K
3C/PBY®K
3C/PBY®K
3C/PBY®K
JUCJTIOLLIOP-LIOIT
C/BY®K/CIIOLIOP
C/BY®K/CIIOLIOP
C/BY®K/CIIOLIOP
MOH

JUITIOCIL
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
JULLIBCM
KJTIOCILY/JT
KJTIOCIL/3CY

Note

I'ypin, I'oproHoB
O00eHChKHIH

O00IeHChKHI

JaBunsu, 'oproHoB
Koryr,/laBimsu

Tpersk, Martromienko
Tpersk, Martromienko
I'ypin,Martromenko, Tpetsik
I'ypin,Martromenko, Tpetsik
I'ypin

JaBunsH, Tpersik, MaTIOLIEHKO
I'ypin,Martiomenko, Tpersik
I'ypin
Mapuenko, 1 nikap,Cxopoxon
HlInikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxoz
HlInikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxoz
HlInikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxoz
T"onmos,O00IeHCHKHIT
[IkanikoBa,Kykca
IlIxanikaBa,O00IEHCEKUI
IIxamikoBa,/{aBuasH
IIxamikoBa,/{aBuasH
[IxanikoBa,O00IEHCHKHIMA
IIxamikoBa,{aBuasH
[kanukoBa,Kykca,/[aBuasn
Kyxca,llIkanukoBa
[IxanikoBa,Kykca,llIkamukos
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Ha IabJsaX cepel FoHIOPiB (FOHAKH)

12.03.2014 p. m. KuiB

Pools, round no 1

Poolno1l 0:00
V/M ind. Tranking

CTALIEHKO Osexciit K-B vV |V |V |V |2 |V 5/6 19 27 1
IMTAHKOB €Bren K-B 1 2 |1 1 |3 |1 0/6 21 9 7
IIATAMJIO [Imurpo YEP 0 |V vV [V |2 |4 3/6 -3 21 4
JINDAP Auron YEP 0o [V |3 1 [2 |3 1/6 -12 14 6
JIICOBUI Hasap K-B 1 |V |4 |V 0 |3 2/6 -4 18 5
KAITYCTSH €sren YEP vV |V |V |V |V 3 5/6 14 28 2
TPUDOHOB €greniit MUK 1 |V |V |V |V |V 5/6 7 26 3
Poolno2 0:00
V/M ind. Tranking
IMMCAPEHKO IBan K-B 4 0 1 v |2 1/5 -9 12 5
CBSTHEHKO Bornan K-B \Y% 1 1 v |2 2/5 -5 14 4
JIAEHKO Birauiit K-B vV |V 1 \% 1 3/5 6 17 3
KAPAKAW Onexcanzp YEP vV |V |V vV |V 5/5 17 25 1
ICAKOB €rop YEP 1 0 0 2 1 0/5 21 4 6
BOPOHOB KocrsaaTtuix MUK vV |V |V |3 \% 4/5 12 23 2
Poolno3 0:00
V/M ind. Tranking
MEJIbHUK Bopuc K-B vV [V [V [2 |2 |3 3/6 4 22 3
MUCJIMBELD Muxaiiizo K-B 1 2 |0 |0 14 |0 0/6 -23 7 7
BABIOK Onnexkciit K-B 0 |V 0 |1 |3 10 1/6 -18 9 6
THOTHOHUK [enuc YEP 2 |V |V 2 |V |1 3/6 2 20 4
HIKITIH IOpiii YEP vV |V |V |V vV |3 5/6 18 28 2
MOJIYAHOB Hikita XAP vV [V [V |3 10 3 3/6 -3 21 5
ITJIATOHOB Bornan MUK vV [V |V |V |V |V 6/6 20 30 1
Poolno4 0:00
V/M ind. Tranking
JIMCEHKO Bboraau K-B vV 14 4 vV 13 2/5 4 21 4
IMEAYEHKO 3axap K-B 0 vV 10 1 0 1/5 -17 6 6
POI'O35H Muxaiino K-B \Y 3 0 3 0 1/5 -13 11 5
BAVIJJAYEHKO Banum YEP vV |V |V vV |3 4/5 14 23 1
KYKCEHKO Poman YEP 2 vV |V 10 \% 3/5 -1 17 3
KYTALIbKUW Isan MUK vV [V |V |V |4 4/5 13 24 2
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KyOox Ykpainu 3 ¢pexTyBaHHs

Ha IabJsaX cepel FoHIOPiB (FOHAKH)
12.03.2014 p. m. KuiB

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

IIJIATOHOB bornaun
KAPAKAU Omnexcanmp
CTAIIEHKO Onekciit
HIKITIH HOpii
KAITYCTSH €pren
TPUDPOHOB €Brewiit
BAMJIAYEHKO Bamum
KYJIALBKUH IBan
BOPOHOB KoctsaTua
JIIEHKO Biramiit
KYKCEHKO Poman
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
TIOTIOHUK Jlennc
MOJIHYAHOB Hikita
IIATAMJIO qmutpo
JIMCEHKO Bbornan
CBATHEHKO bornan
JIICOBUI Hasap
I[MNCAPEHKO Isan
POI'O34H Muxaiino
IMEJYEHKO 3axap
JINDAP Anton
BABIOK Ounexciit
ITAHKOB €Bren
ICAKOB €rop
MUCJIMBELb Muxaiino

Division
MUK
YEP
K-B
YEP
YEP
MUK
YEP
MUK
MUK
K-B
YEP
K-B
YEP
XAP
YEP
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
K-B
YEP
K-B
K-B
YEP
K-B

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

TS

30
25
27
28
28
26
23
24
23
17
17
22
20
21
21
21
14
18
12
11

14
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group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Tableau of 32

1 ITJIATOHOB Borgaun MUK
IIJIATOHOB Bbornaun
32
IIJIATOHOB Bbornaun
17 CBAITHEHKO Borgaun K-B 15/13
JIMCEHKO Bborman
16 JIMCEHKO bornaun K-B 15/14
BOPOHOB KoctsuTun
9 BOPOHOB KoctsiHTHH MUK 15/14
BOPOHOB KoctsuTun
24
BOPOHOB KoctsuTun
25 . 15/11
KYJIAILIBKIMMU Ian
8 KY}IAHLKI/Iﬁ Ian MUK
5 KAIIYCTSH €sren YEP
KAITYCTSH €ren
28
KAITYCTSH €ren
21 15/5
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
12 MEJIBHUK Bopuc K-B
KAITYCTSH €ren
13 TFOTKOHUK [lenuc YEP 15/5
POI'O34H Muxaiino
20 POT"O35H Muxaiino K-B 15/12
HIKITIH FOpiu
29 15/3
HIKITIH FOpiu
4 HIKITIH FOpiu YEP
3 CTAIIEHKO Oumnekciit K-B
CTAIIEHKO Onekcii
30
CTAIIEHKO Onekcii
19 IITMCAPEHKO Isan K-B 15/7
ITMCAPEHKO IBan
14 MOJIYAHOB Hixkita XAP 15/8
CTAIIEHKO Ounekcii
11 KYKCEHKO Poman YEP 15/8
KYKCEHKO Poman
22
TPUDOOHOB €Brenii
27 15/9
TPUDOOHOB €Brenii
6 TPUDOHOB €Breniit MUK
7 BAI7IJ1A‘—IEHKO Bagum YEP
BAMJIAYEHKO Bagnm
26
BAMJIAYEHKO Baum
23 15/4
JIIEHKO Bitamiit
10 JIAEHKO Bitamiit K-B
KAPAKAU Onexcansip
15 IATAWMJIO Jimutpo YEP 15/10
IIATAMJIO mutpo
18 JICOBHIA Hazap K-B 15/13
KAPAKAU Omnexcanp
31 . 15/7
KAPAKAMU Onekcanap
2 KAPAKAM Onexcaump YEP
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Quarter-finals

KyOox Ykpainu 3 ¢pexTyBaHHs

Ha IabJsaX cepel FoHIOPiB (FOHAKH)
12.03.2014 p. m. KuiB

1 ITJIATOHOB Boraau MUK
BOPOHOB KoctsuTun
8 BOPOHOB KoctsiHTrH MUK 15/14
KAITYCTSH €ren
5 KAIIYCTSH €sren YEP 15/10
KAITYCTSH €ren
4 HIKITIH KOpiu YEP 15/5
KAITYCTSH €ren
3 CTALEHKO Ormnekciii K-B 15/13
CTAIIEHKO Onekcii
6 TPUDOHOB €Breniit MUK 15/8
CTAIIEHKO Onekcii
7 BAﬁHAQEHKO Bagum YEP 15/9
KAPAKAN Omnexcanp
2 KAPAKAM Onekcannp YEP 15/10
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

KyOox Ykpainu 3 ¢pexTyBaHHs

Ha IabJsaX cepesl FoHIOPiB (IOHAKH)

12.03.2014 p. m. KuiB

ranking name and first name YOB Clas. Division  club Note

1 KAIIYCTSH €sren 1995 MC YEP KJIHOCHUI/[ Kyxkca,[llkanukoBa
2 CTALEHKO Onmnekciit 1994 MC K-B JI/PBY®K Koryr,/laBimsH
3 BOPOHOB KoctsiaTn 1996 MC MUK C/BY®K/CIIOIIOP Inikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxon
3 KAPAKAM Onekcanap 1996 KMC YEP JI/PBY®K [IxanikaBa,000ICHCHKUIH
5 TINIATOHOB Bboraan 1996 MC MUK C/BY®K/CAIOIIOP Inikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxon
6 HIKITIH HOpiii 1996 KMC YEP JI/PBY®K [IkaikoBa,/laBuasH
7 TPU®DOHOB E€prewiit 1998 KMC MUK C/BY®K/CIIOIIOP Inikap,Mapuenko, Ckopoxon
8 BAﬁﬂAQEHKO Bagum 1994 MC YEP JI/IIIBCM [kanukoBa,Kykca,/[aBuasn
9 KYJIALIBKUH IBan 1994 MC MUK JI/CHOIIOP-1IOIT Mapuenko, 1 nikap,Cxopoxon

10  JAIJEHKO Birtamiii 1998 KMC K-B JI/PBY®K O060IeHCHKHIHA

11 KYKCEHKO Poman 1998 KMC YEP KJHOCHI/3CY [IxanikoBa,Kykca,llIkamukoB

12 MEJIBHUK Bopuc 1998 MC K-B 3C/PBY®K I'ypin

13 LIATAMJIO Jmutpo 1999 KMC YEP JI/PBY®K [IkamikoBa,/laBuasH

14 JIMCEHKO bornan 1995 MC K-B 3C/PBY®K I'ypin,Martromenko, Tpetsik

15 TIMCAPEHKO IBan 2000 I K-B 3C/PBY®K JaBunsH, Tpersik, MaTIOIIEHKO

16 POI'O35H Muxaiino 2000 1II K-B 3C/PBY®K I'ypin

17 THOTIOHUK Jlenuc 1999 KMC YEP JI/PBY®K [IkamikoBa,/laBuasH

18 MOJIYAHOB Hikita 1995 KMC XAP MOH I'on10B,060aCHCHK I

19 CBATHEHKO borngan 1999 1 K-B JI/PBY®K JaBunsu, 'oproHoB

20 JIICOBUI Hazap 1996 KMC K-B 3C/PBY®K I'ypin,Martomenko, Tpetsix

21 TIEAYEHKO 3axap 2000 I K-B 3C Tpersk, MatromieHko

22  JINDAP AntoH 2000 KMC YEP J/AFOCIII [IkanikoBa,Kykca

23 BABIOK Onnekciit 2001 1II K-B JI/PBY®K I'ypin, I'opronos

24 TIAHKOB €Bgren 1999 1 K-B 3C Tpersk, MatromieHko

25 ICAKOB €rop 1998 KMC YEP JI/PBY®K [IxaxikoBa,O00IEHCHKHIA

26 MUCJIMBELb Muxaiino 2002 1II K-B JI/PBY®K O00IeHCHKHIH



